Resultat Harje-Dalacupen del 2 2016 Tallsjon  Arrangor: Ovansiljans SFK

16-12-04
Junior
Plac. Namn Ort/Klubb Vikt (g)
1 Ronja Leijon Lidkopings SFK 900
Damveteran
Plac. Namn Ort/Klubb Vikt (g)
1 Ellen Jonsson Borlange SFK 2687
2 Gunbritt Magnusson Sundsjofiskarna 2302
3 Ingrid Jarnberg Ovansiljans SFK 2061
4 Annika Skoog Gimo FFF 846
Damsenior
Plac. Namn Ort/Klubb Vikt (g)
1 Carina Widerberg Taby PF 2183
2 Malin Olofsson Alfta 1962
3 Jane Larsen Svegs SFK 1891
4 Marie Bjorklin AFK Flugan 1861
5 Caroline Nilsson Taby PF 1134
Herrveteran
Plac. Namn Ort/Klubb Vikt (g)
1 P.O Liss Falubygden 5674
2 Mats- Arne Axelsson Svegs SFK 5025
3 S-0O Holmberg Smedjebackens SFK 4423
4 Krister Bergman Smedjebackens SFK 4272
5 Loe Svegs SFK 3974
6 Henry Ling AFK Flugan 3901
7 Janne Wiklund Atletfiskarna 3815
8 Weine Pettersson Ovansiljans SFK 3796
9 Mats Arnoldsson Stadkets SF 3728
10 Gote Sjolin Ovansiljans SFK 3722
11 Lars Gullstrand Lingheds SFK 3610
12 Tommy Andersson Ovansiljans SFK 3522
13 Danne Eriksson Sundsjofiskarna 3354
14 Leif Hagstrém AFK Flugan 3218
15 Géran Fors NGF 3068
16 Stig Enstrém Alvkroken 3010
17 Morgan Nilsson Falubygden 3000
18 Erik Olnils AFK Flugan 2985
19 Leif Andersson Stadkets SF 2982
20 Karl-Magnus Andersson  AFK Flugan 2953
21 Fasa Ovansiljans SFK 2940
22 Rolf Andersson Ovansiljans SFK 2821
23 Kjell Hellstrom Borlange SFK 2759
24 Antero Rdisdnen Atletfiskarna 2636
25 Lasse Sundberg Forellen 2446
26 Hans Magnusson Sundsjofiskarna 1956
27 Borje Jarnberg Ovansiljans SFK 1802
28 Gunnar Nykvist 1415
29 Gote Gatehag Falubygden 1296
30 PA Nyberg Woxnadalens SFK 1181
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Herrsenior

Plac.

Namn

Ort/Klubb

Vikt (g)

1 Stefan Gren

2 Thomas Jansson
3 Jesper Dyberg
4 Lars Jansson

5 Stefan Spannar

6 Christoffer Holmkvist

7 Mikael Danielsson
8 Mikael Andersén
9 Anders Axelsson
10 Per Nilsson
11 Bjorn Kajs
12 Pelle Lundqvist
13 Lars Westlund
14 Christoffer Carlsson
15 Mikael Dahlin
16 Hans Erlingsson
17 Claes Mattsson
18 Magnus Eriksson
19 Ove Jonsson
20 Timo Hakulinen
21 Thomas Larsson
22 Anders Paschen
23 Janne Funestig
24 Stefan Degerman
25 Per Nilsson
26 Robert Pettersson
27 Tomas Leijon
28 Mikael Malm
29 Tommy Keijser
30 Joakim Karlsson
31 Anders Nilsson
32 David Oman
33 Magnus Soderlind
34 Martti Hirvele
35 Jari Oksanen
36 Jocke Eriksson
37 Erik Albrechtsen
38 Bjorn Widerberg
39 Calle Andersson
40 Michael Molander

41 Michael Holmstrom Berg

42 Anders Widerberg
43 Hakan Grufman

Ovansiljans SFK
Norrtalje SF
NGF
Falubygden
Ovansiljans SFK
NGF
Ovansiljans SFK
Knallen
Ovansiljans SFK
NGF
Ovansiljans SFK
Svegs SFK
Svegs SFK
Grangesfirren
Taby PF

Svegs SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Svegs SFK

Alfta

Gimo FFF
Svegs SFK
Gimo FFF
Grangesfirren
Alvdalens SFK
Alvdalens SFK
Guldkroken
Lidkopings SFK
Alvdalens SFK
Vasteras FK
Habo SFK
Falubygden
Taby PF
Ovansiljans SFK
Folkare
Forserum
Vasteras FK
Forserum

Taby PF
Stadkets SF
Taby PF

Taby PF
Grangesfirren

6608
5489
5231
4799
4780
4533
4212
4163
4113
3971
3869
3749
3720
3693
3663
3454
3434
3328
3238
3087
2907
2879
2878
2846
2820
2759
2694
2595
2569
2546
2525
2406
2337
2170
1976
1962
1924
1880
1672
1652
1566
1069

978



